
West CLD Alliance
“CLD, it’s good to talk?” Event

	Name 
	Title
	CLD Standards Council Member
	Area of Work
	Type of Organisation
	Email
	Attended ?

	Bermingham, Stephen
	Senior Communities Officer

	Yes
	Adult Education
Community Development
Local Democracy
Youth Work
	Local Authority
Volunteer
	stephen.bermingham@midlothian.gov.uk
	Yes

	Boyle, Christine
	Senior  Practitioner 
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	boylech@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Conway, Mark
	Team Leader – Youth Learning
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	mark.conway@west-dunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Crumless, James 
	Presenter 
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	james.crumless@eastdunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Devine, Siobhan
	CLD Worker (Schools)
	No
	Adult Education
Family Learning
Youth Work and other
	Local Authority
	devinesi@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Dick, Alan
	Learning Service 
Co-ordinator
	Yes
	Community Development
Youth Work
	ALEO
	alan.dick@glasgowlife.org.uk
	Yes

	English, Clare
	Working 4U Co-ordinator
	No
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	clare.english@west-dunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Fair, David
	Community Services 
Co-ordinator
	Yes
	Adult Education
Community Development
Youth Work and other
	ALEO
	david.fair@glasgowlife.org.uk
	Yes

	Ford, June
	Senior CLD Practitioner – Youth Work
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	fordju@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Galloway, Jennifer
	Presenter 
	
	
	
	
	

	Gardiner, Gillian
	ESIF Project Manager
	Yes
	Adult Education
	Local Authority
	gillian.gardiner@eastdunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Gemmell, Kirsty
	-
	Yes
	
	
	
	Yes

	Grieve, Lianne
	Senior CLHSP Worker
	No
	Adult Education
Community Education
Family Learning
	Local Authority
	lianne.grieve@southlanarkshire.gov.uk
	Yes

	James, Thomas
	Project Leader
	Yes
	Adult Education
Community Development Youth Work
	Local Authority
	thomas.james@eastdunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Jamieson, Kirsteen
	Outreach Worker
	No
	Adult Education
	Local Authority
	kirsteen.jamieson@renfrewshire.gov.uk
	Yes

	Jones, Carol
	Adult Learning Worker
	Yes
	Adult Education
	Local Authority
	carol.jones@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	Yes

	Kay, Eileen
	Youth Dev Worker
	Unknown
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	eileen.kay@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	Yes

	Knight, Simon
	Senior CLD Practitioner
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	knights@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Leishman, Gregor
	Community Learning Worker
	No
	Adult Education
Community Development
Family Learning
	Local Authority
	gw16leishmangregor@glow.sch.uk
	Yes

	Lindsay, Debra
	Area ICS Manager
	Yes
	
	Local Authority
	Debra.Lindsay@southlanarkshire.gcsx.gov.uk 
	Yes

	Lindsay, Hazel
	Development Officer
	Yes
	Community Development
	Local Authority
	hazel.lindsay@west-dunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Love, Jim
	Community Learning Officer
	No
	Adult Education
	Local Authority
	jim.love-ed@renfrewshire.gov.uk
	Yes

	Macdonald, Dehra
	Senior CLD Worker
	Yes
	Adult Education
Family Learning and other
	Local Authority
	dehra.macdonald@inverclyde.gov.uk
	Yes

	Macdonald, Laura
	Community Dev. Officer
	Yes
	Community Development
	Local Authority
	laura.macdonald@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	 

	MacLeod, Lorraine
	Team Leader
	No
	Other
	Local Authority
	lorraine.macleod@gcsx.gov.uk
	Yes

	McCaig, Diane
	Adult Learning Worker
	No
	Adult Education
	Local Authority
	diane.mccaig@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	Yes

	McKay, Helen
	Presenter 
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	Local Authority
	
	Yes

	McLatchie, Lyndsay
	Team Leader
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	lindsey.mclatchie@southlanarkshire.gov.uk
	Yes

	McLaughlin, Billyjoe
	Working 4U Team Leader
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	billyjoe.mclaughlin@west-dunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	McMillan, Andrea
	Programme Oversight Manager
	Yes
	Adult Education
Community Development
Famility Learning
Youth Work and other
	ALEO
	andrea.mcmillan@glasgowlife.org.uk
	Yes

	Monteith, Irene
	Community Work Assistant
	No
	Adult Education
	Local Authority
	irene.monteith@renfrewshire.gov.uk
	Yes

	Namdaran, Darius
	Chair Bonnyrig Community Council: Presenter 
	No
	Adult Education
Community Development
Local Democracy
Youth Work
	Local Authority
Volunteer
	darius5@me.com
	Yes

	Quinn, Tracey
	Employability and Learning 
Coordinator
	No
	Adult Education
Community Development
Family Learning
	Local Authority
	tracey.quinn@eastdunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Rafferty, Eleanor
	Senior Practitioner Lifelong Learning and Capacity Building
	Yes
	Adult Education
Community Development
Family Learning
	Local Authority
	raffertye@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Renton, Lorna
	-
	CLD Standards Council
	
	
	lorna.renton@cldstandardscouncil.org.uk 
	Yes

	Sky, Bridget
	Volunteer and Citizenship Manager
	Yes
	Adult Education
Community Development
Other
	ALEO
	bridget.sly@glasgowlife.org.uk
	Yes

	Terris, Gordon
	CLD Locality Manager
	Yes
	Adult Education
Community Development
Family Learning
Youth Work and other
	Local Authority
	terrisg@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Tierney, Adam
	Senior CLD Practitioner
	No
	Adult Education
	Local Authority
	tierneya@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Timmoney, Anne Marie
	Community  Dev Worker
	No
	Community Development
	Local Authority
	annemarie.timmoney@eastdunbarton.gov.uk
	Yes

	Wallace, Dawn
	CLD Youth Worker
	No
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	dawn.wallace@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	Yes

	White, Janette
	Senior parental Support Assistant
	No
	Adult Education
Community Development
Family Learning
Youth Work and other
	ALEO
	janette.white@glasgowlife.org.uk
	Yes

	Whyte, Susan
	Senior CLD Worker
	Unknown
	
	Local Authority
	janette.white@glasgowlife.org.uk
	Yes

	Willoughby, Collen
	Learning Manager
	Yes
	Adult Education
	Local Authority (ALEO)
	susan.whyte@inverclyde.gov.uk
	Yes

	Wilson, Robert
	Community Learning and Development Worker
	Yes
	Youth Work
	Local Authority
	wilsonro@northlan.gov.uk
	Yes

	Wright, Stewart
	CLD Manager
	No
	
	Local Authority
	wrightst@northlan.gov.uk 
	Yes






